EO20SET220C3
STEVE N AU STI N CO.
ELECTRODE QUIVER
P A R A M E T E R
Electrode Capacity 10Kg (22Lbs)
Max. Electrode size 18" (457mm)
Working Voltage
220 V
Wattage 80 watts
Supply Cable Size 18 AWG X 3 C
Temp. Range Max. 150°C
Thermostat        Analogue
Thermometer
Heating Element Type Micro Band Type
Insulation 25mm Ceramic wool
Outer Size (mm) 590 x 180 x180
Inner Chamber (mm) 480 x 110 x 110
Inner Basket Yes
Body Pre Galvanized sheet ,powder coated
Basket Hooks Yes
Tilt stand feature Yes
Light Indicator Yes
Shoes Yes
Shape Square
Handle Fix Handle
Wheel None
Net Weight 8.70  Kg